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Hatchery Assisted Recovery

Coho, Chum, and Steelhead natural recolonization is
assisted by hatcheries.
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Species

Chinook ¢

Coho

Chum

Pink

Sockeye

Steelhead ©

Total Returns

Current Escapement
of
wild populations

~ 2,200

~ 450

Supplemented with hatchery stock

<300

< 200

But, population lives in Lake

Sutherland
~ 333

But, rainbow trout occur above the
dams in significant numbers

~ 3,500

wild anadromous returns

e = federally listed endangered species

Lower
Escapement
Estimate

6,900
12,100
18,000
96,000

6,000

5,750

~ 144,750

Upper

Escapement

Estimate

17,000
34,500
40,000

250,000

N/A

10,100

~ 357,500

65%

65%

50%

65%

N/A

43%
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Escapement Rate and Harvests
The biggest threat to recovery is open ocean harvest.

Nearly 70% of salmon harvested are in Canadian waters.
10% are harvested in Alaskan waters, while only

8.5% are harvested commercially in Washington.




Other Threats in the Ocean

Global Warming
El Nino Events
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http://upload.wikimedia.org/wikipedia/commons/4/43/Shrimp_bycatch_Heist.jpg

Revegetation projects will begin after dam removal to stabilize
the newly exposed slopes and prevent erosion.
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Revegetating the Drained Reservoirs
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The park collected seeds and cones and propagated them in the
greenhouse for out-planting
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Testing Seedlings in Lake Silt




Course Woody Debris

ReWwdgetad iio btherewsvalsplgive leaisrenmdresdingels oestimestlopgs
to stabilkizergredanks.
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